DROSCAND

ROBUST HOSE REEL

5409-00~4

Part No.

54090004

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info2

Type
Material
Length
Width
Height

Weight kg/st

Product group

Prod. Type

Hose reel

26.04.2024

Lenght: 450 mm | Width: 165 mm | Height: 420 mm |
Weight: 12 kg | Power: 230 V 1-fas

Hose reel
Plastic
325

185

275

51

900
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